
Cross DC2 6 nov 2024

Mussonville

Classement par équipe : Minimes Mixtes 26 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège François Mauriac Léognan
322

310

ABRIBAT noelia

MATT ewen

BOUSMOUNI aya

1

1

2

321

317

LEFEVRE clément

DUCASSE SCHOU

2

3

307

9 Pts

(AS 04202)

1Place Etab : Bordeaux
311 CACHO camille

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF 8

2 Collège Alain-Fournier Bordeaux
235

204

BLICQUY julia

THIBULT joachim

BARET eloïse

3

5

11

225

214

GOBEL jules

TRITSCHY axelle

11

15

206

45 Pts

(AS 04171)

2Place Etab : Bordeaux
217 CASTAGNE paul

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG 21

3 Collège Pont de la Maye
Villenave-d'Ornon 414

429

GICQUEL alice

BOURDEAU emma

MICHENOT valentin

5

6

12

427

424

LATORRE lucas

GICQUEL romain

13

16

416

52 Pts

(AS 04241)

3Place Etab : Bordeaux
420 RIBEIRO NUNES m

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF 23

4 Collège François Mauriac Léognan 2
313

320

CACHO camille

GUYONNET helena

LE GATT loris

8

9

10

308

325

ASTAITANOU loubn

VIDAILLAC raphael

16

18

311

61 Pts

(AS 04202)

4Place Etab : Bordeaux
316 CASAS benjamin

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG 25

5 Collège Olympe de Gouges Cadaujac
678

669

LE MOIGNE ewenn

ZAMARRENO tiago

ANDRIGHETTO aur

4

9

17

668

661

TIRANE manon

MABIRE agathe

18

20

677

68 Pts

(AS 04253)

5Place Etab : Bordeaux
665 OUDEYER adèle

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 21

6 Collège Alain-Fournier Bordeaux 2
211

217

DISCAZEAUX angel

DORCHIES-THIBON

CASTAGNE paul

17

19

21

218

742

CHOPARD martin

AUDOIRE prosper

22

26

210

105
Pts

(AS 04171)

6Place Etab : Bordeaux
213 LABARRE SAULNIE

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF 28

7 Collège Marcellin Berthelot Bègles 2
38

31

ASTRUC chloe

TETE CUARTERO p

ADELANI mujeeb

14

14

15

39

26

WERBROUCK jules

BRUN manon

24

44

25

111
Pts

(AS 04159)

7Place Etab : Bordeaux
30 SCHAAL louison

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 53

8 Collège Olympe de Gouges Cadaujac
2 665

660

LARROUY noe

OUDEYER adèle

M'BAYE assia

19

21

22

663

674

MAURAT lola

FORT tom

30

30

676

122
Pts

(AS 04253)

8Place Etab : Bordeaux
670 COURET marceau

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 37

9 Collège Pont de la Maye
Villenave-d'Ornon 2 430

412

RIBEIRO NUNES m

PERREAU pierre loui

BENETON giulia

23

23

24

426

419

HANQUIEZ hugo

REYTET anais

28

31

420

129
Pts

(AS 04241)

9Place Etab : Bordeaux
428 MAZERM antoine

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG 76

10 Collège Francisco Goya Bordeaux
139

112

GADRAT coline

MAURIAC pierre

BOUDIE apolline

4

6

35

130

129

CAZAUX thomas

CAILLAUD simon

42

47

117

134
Pts

(AS 04169)

10Place Etab : Bordeaux
119 HAURIE eloïse

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF 74

11 Collège Pablo Neruda Bègles
70

81

DOUIDY aya

BABOU kahena

CHARBONNE enzo

13

27

27

78

84

SIGNORET norma

NSAN NWET COHE

36

39

71

142
Pts

(AS 04160)

11Place Etab : Bordeaux
69 COULIBALY papou

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

CG 70

12 Collège François Mauriac Léognan 3
312

309

CASAS benjamin

COPIN lucie

BOURNAT lily

25

29

33

319

323

FEYNEROL alex

PATIN-GAUBERT ti

34

35

316

156
Pts

(AS 04202)

12Place Etab : Bordeaux
314 HALTY elisa

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF 37

13 Collège Alain-Fournier Bordeaux 3
228

203

LABARRE SAULNIE

LEGRAND romain

BALLARIN GLOTAIN

28

29

32

205

232

BERNEDE lélie

SEGUINAUD clothai

34

38

213

161
Pts

(AS 04171)

13Place Etab : Bordeaux
234 SUBRA louis

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 40
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14 Collège Montesquieu La Brède 2
543

544

DULON elia

CACHEUX lola

DESBARRATS ROD

20

25

26

542

549

AZRAG inaya

PETIT simon

47

50

548

168
Pts

(AS 04243)

14Place Etab : Bordeaux
547 CROCHET FONT C

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 79

15 Collège Alain-Fournier Bordeaux 4
212

234

ANIDO MURUA salo

HOUZIEL suzanne

SUBRA louis

38

40

40

207

236

BOURDONCLE CH

VERDON nelson

42

43

202

203
Pts

(AS 04171)

15Place Etab : Bordeaux
221 DAMON-PERREIRE

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG 48

16 Collège Cheverus Bordeaux 2
265

263

JACQUET OGER ax

DE CARVALHO mat

COMARTEAU etienn

31

32

45

255

260

DAVILA lucia

KITTEN ines

52

54

267

214
Pts

(AS 04172)

16Place Etab : Bordeaux

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

17 Collège de Saint-Selve Saint-Selve 2
719

721

CAVALIE estelle

MENTAVERRI oihan

TRINEZ CASTEIL ro

10

36

53

714

713

BIRONNEAU estelle

BIDON enola

57

61

715

217
Pts

(AS 04929)

17Place Etab : Bordeaux
720 SALARDAINE théo

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG 80

18 Collège Olympe de Gouges Cadaujac
3 657

671

COURET marceau

DUMOULIN lou anne

DE ALMEIDA mathé

37

41

46

664

667

MORIN hanae

TASSAING diane

56

60

670

240
Pts

(AS 04253)

18Place Etab : Bordeaux
675 GUIET leon

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG 66

19 Collège Chambéry Villenave-d'Ornon
480

490

GUEYE aby

MONET alice

SAUBESTY justine

39

51

55

514

500

SIHARATH manoé

DUPEYRON aaron

64

73

474

282
Pts

(AS 04242)

19Place Etab : Bordeaux
503 HARGOUS rowen

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 101

20 Collège Francisco Goya Bordeaux 2
131

125

RAMON pablo

CHERI tancrede

BAUDOUR arthur

52

56

61

119

123

HAURIE eloïse

YOUSFI shanel

74

78

146

321
Pts

(AS 04169)

20Place Etab : Bordeaux
115 CHU julie

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 79

21 Collège Pablo Neruda Bègles 2
74

75

DUBOS ines

GUITTON maude

LHUILLERY CHARL

45

48

49

69

82

COULIBALY papou

HAKA floert

70

115

72

327
Pts

(AS 04160)

21Place Etab : Bordeaux

MF

MF

MF

CG

MG

22 Collège Pont de la Maye
Villenave-d'Ornon 3 411

418

DELABRE ninon

BEN AMARA meissa

RENON manon

43

66

69

428

422

MAZERM antoine

BOURDEAU elliot

76

89

415

343
Pts

(AS 04241)

22Place Etab : Bordeaux
425 GOVIGNON louis ga

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 99

23 Collège Olympe de Gouges Cadaujac
4 675

656

QUINIOU marilou

GUIET leon

DUDEZERT jade

65

66

68

655

673

BAUDRIT azyah

DURAND gauthier

70

88

666

357
Pts

(AS 04253)

23Place Etab : Bordeaux
672 DROMARD theo

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 97

24 Collège Francisco Goya Bordeaux 3
148

115

BREART bastien

RIVIERE martin

CHU julie

62

71

79

121

118

MAGADOUX augusti

GOULAMOUSSEN

86

87

128

385
Pts

(AS 04169)

24Place Etab : Bordeaux
138 MAILLE edgar

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG 93

25 Collège Chambéry Villenave-d'Ornon
2 470

471

SANDROLINI colline

CHATELAS-LATRY

COURNEAU nyla

59

67

73

503

511

HARGOUS rowen

LUCIAT raphaël

101

102

489

402
Pts

(AS 04242)

25Place Etab : Bordeaux

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

26 Collège Francisco Goya Bordeaux 4
113

138

ELANG GRAM kena

BRUGNON margot

MAILLE edgar

88

90

93

140

144

MICHARD viggo

PATTE sven

98

104

116

473
Pts

(AS 04169)

26Place Etab : Bordeaux

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

2/206/11/2024 20:25


